CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32302 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	FILED DO MAR -7 AMII: DI
	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
PROSPINE.	
	<b>4000031573146</b> -03/03/0001100008 ******78.50 ******78.50
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Art of Inc. File_State
··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File  Art. of Amend File
	KA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy Part of Good Stand
~	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
₹	Corp Record Search
	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
S.S.Interio	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by: CM 3/3 1:08	UCC 1 or 3 File
$\frac{2M}{\text{Name}} \frac{3/3}{\text{Date}} \frac{7.08}{\text{Time}}$	UCC 11 Search
Date Illine	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 6, 2000

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417 EAST VIRGINIA STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302

SUBJECT: PRO, INC. Ref. Number: W00000005855

We have received your document for PRO, INC.. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

## Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6930.

Carolyn Batten Document Specialist

Letter Number: 600A00012149

Corricted

m

## **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

فسع

usiness Corporation Ac			OO MAD _7 AN II · OI
ARTICLE I NA			00 MAR -7 AN II: 01
The name of the corpor	ation shall be:	PROJR, Inc.	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PR	INCIPAL OFFIC	<u>CE</u> g address of this corpora	tion shall be:
58Z	NIXON STR	EET HLORIDA 322	
ARTICLE III S	HARES		
The number of shares o	f stock that this com	portion is onthemined to	1
ARTICLE IV IN	ITIAL REGISTE	RED ACENT AND	have outstanding at any one time is: 1,000
A <u>RTICLE IV IN</u> The name and Florida s	TIAL REGISTE reet address of the i Peter R. 582 NIXO JACICSONV		<u>STREET ADDRESS</u> re:
ARTICLE IV IN The name and Florida st ARTICLE V INC	TIAL REGISTE Teet address of the i Peter R. 582 NIXO JACKSONV ORPORATOR	ERED AGENT AND initial registered agent as OSTERMAN JR N STREET VILLE, FLORIDA	<u>STREET ADDRESS</u> re: <b>32204</b>
ARTICLE IV IN The name and Florida so ARTICLE V INC The <b>name and address</b>	TIAL REGISTE reet address of the i Perer R. 582 NIXO JACICSONV ORPORATOR of the incorporator	ERED AGENT AND initial registered agent an OSTERMAN JR N STREET IIIE, FLORIDA to these Articles of Inco	<u>STREET ADDRESS</u> re: <b>32204</b>
ARTICLE IV IN The name and Florida so ARTICLE V INC The <u>name and address</u> Perec 582 A	TIAL REGISTE Teet address of the i Petre R. 6 582 NIXO JACKSONV ORPORATOR of the incorporator R OSTERMAN VIXON STREE	ERED AGENT AND initial registered agent as OSTERMAN JR N STREET VILLE, FLORIDA to these Articles of Inco AN JR ET	STREET ADDRESS re: <b>32204</b> prporation are:
ARTICLE IV IN The name and Florida so ARTICLE V INC The <u>name and address</u> Perec 582 A	TIAL REGISTE Teet address of the i Petre R. 6 582 NIXO JACKSONV ORPORATOR of the incorporator R OSTERMAN VIXON STREE	ERED AGENT AND initial registered agent as OSTERMAN JR N STREET VILLE, FLORIDA to these Articles of Inco AN JR ET	STREET ADDRESS re: <b>32204</b> prporation are:
ARTICLE IV IN The name and Florida su ARTICLE V INC The <u>name and address</u> PETER 582 N	TIAL REGISTE Teet address of the i Petre R. 6 582 NIXO JACKSONV ORPORATOR of the incorporator R OSTERMAN VIXON STREE	ERED AGENT AND initial registered agent an OSTERMAN JR N STREET IIIE, FLORIDA to these Articles of Inco	STREET ADDRESS re: <b>32204</b> prporation are:

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent

3/1/2000

Signature/Registered Agent

Date